

2024 Spring Break Camp Scholarship Application

Parents/caregivers of a child or youth facing financial hardship are encouraged to apply for a camp scholarship for 2024 Spring Break Camps at the Idaho State Museum. The scholarship program has limited funding available, so submit your application as soon as possible. Please submit this scholarship application to shseducation@ishs.idaho.gov.

About the scholarship:

- Applications are accepted on a rolling basis until funds are depleted.
- 2024 Spring Break Camp Scholarship recipients must participate in a camp in March 2024.
- 2024 Spring Break Camp Scholarships cannot help cover the cost of a partner camp.
- Your scholarship is dependent on the camp meeting minimum enrollment and is also at the discretion of Idaho State Museum staff.
- Someone from the Museum will call or email to let applicants know if their scholarship has been awarded. From there, someone will call to take payment information over the phone (if applicable).

Your N	Name:
Addre	ss:
City:	State:
Zip co	de: Email address:
Cell phone:	
Camper's Name:	
Camper's Date of Birth:	
Which camp(s) you would like your camper to attend:	
	Seasons in Idaho (March 18)
	Journey Through Time (March 19)
	Museum Curator for a Day (March 20)
	Idaho Mosaic (March 21)
	Expedition Idaho (March 22)

Please explain why your camper would like to attend this camp:
What amount can you contribute towards the cost of this camp? **Please note, this is not a requirement.
\$For questions, please reach out to the Education Department at the Museum at
shseducation@ishs.idaho.gov or call 208-780-5195. Please submit this scholarship application to shseducation@ishs.idaho.gov .